VBA 3D Fall Classic at NORVA - 2005

DAY ONE DAY TWO TOTAL
NAME SCORE X's SCORE X's SCORE X's

AFBHFS

SC Tami Willard 135 140 275

AFBHFSL

SC Kimberly Dobbins 109 157 266

AFTRAD

SC Cay McManus 192 194 386

2" Robin Vogel 183 194 377

3" Kay Core 169 163 332

AMBB

SC Chris Willard 190 215 405

AMBHFS

SC Conrad Tyree 254 217 471

2"d Brian Wensel 223 215 438

3" Martin Nichols 173 181 354
Bret Humphrey 136 138 274
Dave Burpee 85 Inc Inc

AMBHFSL

SC Dave Dobbins 159 156 315

AMES

SC Brett Hankins 270 256 526

2" Roger Almond 250 264 514

3" Chris Batton 250 256 506
Tracy Wolfrey 254 248 502
Jeff Williams 231 213 444
Mike Cox 215 194 409
Craig Torres 138 168 306

AMESL

SC Jarrett Frame 205 217 422



NAME
AMTRAD
SC Paul Vogel
ond Don Bedner
3rd Robert Baublitz

Howard Faris
Joe McManus
Bill Keen

CFBHFSL

SC Cheyenne Humphrey

CMBHFES
SC Eric Cox

PWMTRAD

SC Sebastian Torres

YAFFS

SC Lindsay Lavenhar
YAMTRAD

SC Patrick Vogel
YFBB

SC Sara Lavenhar

YMBHFS

SC Austin Cox

YMBHFSL

SC Matthew Dobbins

DAY ONE
SCORE X's

218
201
204
153
179
189

59

96

139

210

161

147

208

147

DAY TWO

SCORE X's

238
223
212
206
132
Inc

131

137

138

200

188

145

193

184

TOTAL
SCORE X's

456
424
416
359
311
Inc

190

233

277

410

349

292

401

331



